
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111                  SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR   VVVEEETTTEEERRRAAANNNSSS      111sssttt   SSSEEEMMMIIIFFFIIINNNAAALLL                                                                                                   222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx          
111111...333000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  CHAT SUPERSONIC (I)                                                    Mazenauerovi 

Waldi z Ol. rov.-Blackpoint Supersonic                               bk d  3/01  15kg    
     2   

 
     3  CHICITA SUPERSONIC (M)                                                 Mazenauerovi 

Waldi z Ol. rov.-Blackpoint Supersonic                               bk b  3/01  12kg  
     4  HUSKY SUPERSONIC (M)                                                         Martincovi 

Oochigeas Xamagotchi-Wicki z Ol.rovin                           bdw d  2/01  14kg          
     5   

 
     6  DICK TRACEY BOHEMIA SNAP DOG (W)                                       Vašák 

Bifidus ze Spingbart-A-bomb Boh.Snap Dog                     wbd d  6/01  15kg           
    

 

 
Result 1 4 6 3   Time 19.98 20.00 20.43 21.14   

 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   222                  SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR   VVVEEETTTEEERRRAAANNNSSS      222nnnddd   SSSEEEMMMIIIFFFIIINNNAAALLL                                                                                                   222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx      
111111...444000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  HANDY SUPERSONIC (I)                                                             Martinec 

Oochigeas Xamagotchi-Wicki z Ol.rovin                            bdw d  2/01 15kg 
     2   

 
     3  IRONHEART OF CHAMP´S RUNNERS (M)                               Martincovi 

Zorneagles El Tequila-Athene of Cham.Runners                     f  d  4/02 14kg 
     4  BROMIOS FILUTA (M)                                                                    Molnár 

Bifidus ze Spingbart-Achaia Filuta                                      f  d   2/02  15kg 
     5   

 
     6  DELIGHTFUL BOHEMIA SNAP DOG (M)                                         Vašák 

Bifidus ze Spingbart-A-bomb Boh.Snap Dog                     wbd d  6/01  15kg    
    

 

 
Result 3/4DHT  1 6   Time 19.50  19.80 21.40   
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   333                  SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR      111sssttt   SSSEEEMMMIIIFFFIIINNNAAALLL                                                                                                                                       222888000mmm      pppsssiii///dddooogggsss     
111111...555000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  KYLE SUPERSONIC (I)                                                                Vašákovi 

Manhattan Dancer-Calgary Supersonic                               be d  9/03  16kg 
     2   

 
     3  DÉVAJ THUNDER  (M)                                                                   Magyar 

Windyglens Pilgrim-Dévaj Legenda                                   f  b   10/06  16kg 
     4  BODIE BLACK ARROWS (M)                                                          Molnár 

Old Roads Ceasar-Ulrike                                               bdw  d  10/05 13kg 
     5   

 
     6  DAUPHIN GLOBE GLASS (W)                                                  Charvátová 

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass            bd d  11/03  14kg 
    

 

 
Result 4 3 1 6   Time 18.88 19.08 19.62 19.77   

 
 



BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   444                  SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR      222nnnddd   SSSEEEMMMIIIFFFIIINNNAAALLL                                                                                                                                 222888000mmm      pppsssiii///dddooogggsss        
111222...000000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  VAKVÁGTA GELIN (I)                                                                      Knapp  

Falstaff-Dévaj Fortuna                                                      f   d   7/05 15kg 
     2   

 
     3  MOONMAN SUPERSONIC  (M)                                                 Martincovi 

Zorneagle´s El Tequila-Old Road´s Carmen                      bd d   3/07  14kg 
     4  LAKEDAIMON AYORT BACK  (M)                                 Chocholouš/Černá 

Handy Supersonic-Elektra Ayort Back                             bkw d   4/06  15kg 
     5   

 
     6  DR. DOOLITTLE GLOBE GLASS (M)                                           Nepeřený 

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass            bk d  11/03  16kg 
    

 

 
Result 1 6 4 3   Time 19.22 19.53 19.74 19.76   

 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   555                  GGGRRRAAADDDEEEDDD   RRRAAACCCEEE   AAA111                                                                                                                                                                                                         222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx        
111222...111555hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  ARSIA MONS OF CARINAE  (M)                                              Martincová 

Zorneagle´s Fernando-Far Star Horská hvězda                 bd  b   2/05  14kg 
     2  ESTHER GLOBE GLASS  (M)                                                   Zřídkaveselý 

Dauphin Globe Glass-Brigitte B. Globe Glass                  bkw  b  12/05  11kg       
     3  ABELL OF CARINAE (M)                                                           Štrougalovi 

Zorneagles Fernando-Far Star Horská hvězda                     bk d  2/05  13kg 
     4   

 
     5  JORGIA ZE SPINGBART GOU (M)                                               Vašákovi 

Zorneagles Farlap- Dalmácie Neuvan                              wbd  b  5/04  12kg 
     6  DARK ANGEL SPITFIRE MORAVIA  (W)                                         Mikuš 

Anúbis Ozzmosis-Adhelaide Spitfire Moravia                  bebd  b   1/06  14kg 
    

 

 
Result 1 2 3 5 6  Time 19.33 19.72 19.83 20.28 20.58  

 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   666                  GGGRRRAAADDDEEEDDD   RRRAAACCCEEE   AAA222                                                                                                                                                                                                         222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx        
111222...333000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  CHAMNAPAN RIVER DU TEPEE D´AMOUR (I)                           Pálinkás 

Diddl-Otawa du Tepee d´Amour                                         f  d  3/07  14kg 
     2   

 
     3  EMMELINE ISIS WIND (I)                                          Novotová,Ďurinová 

Bokamaro Glastonbury -Carmen Isis Wind                         bd  b  5/05  12kg 
     4  BUGGATI STEP INVENTUM (I)                                                     Kučera 

Henley Supersonic-Anda Vanda Inventum                         bd  b  8/03  11kg 
     5   

 
     6  VAKVÁGTA DÚNADÁN (W)                                                             Knapp  

Dévaj Iram-Dévaj Fortuna                                                 f  d  4/04  14kg 
    

 

 
Result 3 1 6 4   Time 19.55 19.83 19.99 20.05   

 
 
 
 



 

F  I  N  A  L  S 
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   777                  SSSHHHEEELLLBBBOOOUUURRRNNNEEE   PPPLLLUUUTTTOOO   VVVEEETTTEEERRRAAANNNSSS   OOOPPPEEENNN                                                                                                222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx      
111444...333000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap GREYHOUND 
 1  VIGOROUS DESIREE (I)                                                                Lehner 

Frisby Flashing – Step And Go                                      wbk  b  3/01   28kg 
     2  HURRICANES VALUTA (I)                                                                 Uller 

Regal Rod - Jills Dream El Shamoon                               wbd  d  9/02  32kg 
     3  MISS LAGAVULIN (M)                                                                   Mika 

Sonic Flight-Lazzari                                                         bk  b  5/02  27kg 
     4   

 
     5  KENGYELFUTO FLIPPER (M)                                                         Ripszki 

Kengyelfutó Fly Magic- Kengyelfuto Trikki Troppen            bk d   7/03   30kg 
     6  FLORIDA POLLY (W)                                                              Widziolek 

Honcho Classic- Back Lawn                                               bk b  5/01  27kg 
    

 
 

 
Result 2 5 6 3 1  Time 17.48 17.68 17.80 17.97 nt  
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   888               JJJUUUNNNEEE   CCCUUUPPP      AAA222                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx       
111444...444555hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  CHAMNAPAN RIVER DU TEPEE D´AMOUR (I)                           Pálinkás 

Diddl-Otawa du Tepee d´Amour                                         f  d  3/07  14kg 
     2  ABELL OF CARINAE (M)                                                           Štrougalovi 

Zorneagles Fernando-Far Star Horská hvězda                     bk d  2/05  13kg 
     3  MOONMAN SUPERSONIC  (M)                                                 Martincovi 

Zorneagle´s El Tequila-Old Road´s Carmen                      bd d   3/07  14kg 
     4  DELIGHTFUL BOHEMIA SNAP DOG (M)                                         Vašák 

Bifidus ze Spingbart-A-bomb Boh.Snap Dog                     wbd d  6/01  15kg    
     5  DAUPHIN GLOBE GLASS (W)                                                  Charvátová 

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass            bd d  11/03  14kg 
     6  VAKVÁGTA DÚNADÁN (W)                                                             Knapp  

Dévaj Iram-Dévaj Fortuna                                                 f  d  4/04  14kg 
    

 
 

 
Result 5 2 6 1 3 4 Time 19.65 19.73 20.14 20.21 20.26 20.36 
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   999               JJJUUUNNNEEE   SSSPPPRRRIIINNNTTT                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx     
111555...000000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap GREYHOUND 
 1  TULLYMURY TEST (I)                                                                    Picinelli 

Just the Best-Zodiac Angel                                             f   d   11/04  37kg 
     2  MOONLIGHT HUNTER BLUE MAGIC (I)                                        Zsigrai 

Kengyelfutó Fly Magic- Big Betty Turbo                            be b   3/05   28kg 
     3  RÁKOS PATAKI CSAVARGO DÉNES (I)                                            Gálik 

Francos Topper-Rákos Pataki Csavargo Cecilia               bdw  d   9/06  35kg 
     4  GO GO DOG BAD (I)                                                                           Uller 

Hurricanes Valuta-Kengyelfuto Fly Sand                           wbd  d   3/06   kg 
     5  PERFECT RUNNER TITÁN (M)                                                        Bence 

Kiel Lobby- Go Go Chelsea                                             wbk d  7/03 29 kg 
     6  MOONLIGHT HUNTER SUNDANCE BOY (M)                                Pagány 

Kengyelfutó Fly Magic- Hurricanes Sydneys Sunrise           bd d   1/05   29kg 
    

 
 

 
Result 4 6 1 5 2 NR Time 17.35 17.73 17.82 18.00 18.23 - 
 



BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111000         SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR   VVVEEETTTEEERRRAAANNNSSS                                                                                                                                                                                             222888000mmm      mmmiiixxx      
111555...111555hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  CHAT SUPERSONIC (I)                                                    Mazenauerovi 

Waldi z Ol. rov.-Blackpoint Supersonic                               bk d  3/01  15kg    
     2  HANDY SUPERSONIC (I)                                                             Martinec 

Oochigeas Xamagotchi-Wicki z Ol.rovin                            bdw d  2/01 15kg 
     3  BROMIOS FILUTA (M)                                                                    Molnár 

Bifidus ze Spingbart-Achaia Filuta                                      f  d   2/02  15kg 
     4  IRONHEART OF CHAMP´S RUNNERS (M)                               Martincovi 

Zorneagles El Tequila-Athene of Cham.Runners                     f  d  4/02 14kg 
     5  HUSKY SUPERSONIC (M)                                                         Martincovi 

Oochigeas Xamagotchi-Wicki z Ol.rovin                           bdw d  2/01  14kg          
     6  DICK TRACEY BOHEMIA SNAP DOG (W)                                       Vašák 

Bifidus ze Spingbart-A-bomb Boh.Snap Dog                     wbd d  6/01  15kg           
    

 

 
Result 4 3 5 1 6 2 Time 19.35 19.44 19.56 19.73 20.35 20.52 
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111111                  JJJUUUNNNEEE   CCCUUUPPP   AAA222                                                                                                                                                                                                                           333555000mmm      mmmiiixxx      
111555...333000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap GREYHOUND 
 1   

 
     2  ELITE JOY (M)                                                                          Havlová 

Elite State-Tommys Joy                                                  bk b  11/06  26kg 
     3   

 
     4  KIRKE ARGUMENT (M)                                                             Havlová 

Ato Boldon Grefina-Jodie Argument                                   bd b  2/07  26kg 
     5   

 
     6  HEARTLAND JOKER (M)                                                                Mika 

Larkhill Joe-Heartland Friget                                         bkw d  11/04  35kg 
    

 
 

 
Result 4 DNF DNF    Time 24.63 - -    
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111222            DDDEEERRRBBBYYY   TTTRRRIIIAAALLL   SSSTTTAAAKKKEEESSS                                                                                                                                                                                    444999222mmm      mmmiiixxx      
111555...444555hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap GREYHOUND 
 1  VIGOROUS CINDY (I)                                                                   Lehner 

Droopys Kewell – Fear Beauty                                      wbk  b  4/06   26kg 
     2  DO IT NOW SALLY (I)                                                               Bermüller 

Roanokee – Toss Small                                                   bd  b  9/04     kg 
     3  MOONLIGHT HUNTER FOREST GUMP (I)                                   Tenczel 

Nicksbestgamble- Hurricanes Sydneys Sunrise                    bk d   5/06     kg 
     4  MOONLIGHT HUNTER WANDA (M)                                             Baglyos 

Feferhegyi Futo Hunter- Beauty Tramp                          bkw b   1/06   26kg 
     5  SEOMRA GAUDI (M)                                                                      Picinelli 

Climate Control-Seomra Cheeky                                      bk  d   8/04  31kg 
     6  JODYS TIESTO (M)                                                                     Widziolek 

Hondo Black – Bangor Gretta                                           f   d   8/04  32kg 
    

 
 

 
Result 5 1 3 4 6 2 Time 30.23 30.41 30.46 30.54  30.68 30.92 
 
 
 
 



 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111333            SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   444999222mmm      mmmiiixxx      
111666...000000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap GREYHOUND 
 1  PERFECT RUNNER SWEETY (I)                                                         Uller 

Lethal Legend- Go Go Chelsea                                        wbk b  6/06  27kg 
     2  SWIFT QUARTZ (M)                                                                       Picinelli 

Top Honcho – Texs Lady                                               bk  d  12/05  34kg           
     3  MOONLIGHT HUNTER NICKY (M)                                                 Ripszki 

Nicksbestgamble- Hurricanes Sydneys Sunrise                  bk d   5/06      kg 
     4   

 
     5  MOONLIGHT HUNTER SUGARBABY (W)                                     Tenczel 

Kengyelfutó Fly Magic- Hurricanes Sydneys Sunrise           bd b   1/05   25kg 
     6  MOONLIGHT HUNTER GREENTICK (W)                                        Zsigrai 

Kengyelfutó Fly Magic- Big Betty Turbo                            bk d   2/04   32kg 
    

 

 
Result 2 6 1 5 3  Time 30.48 30.51 31.06 31.16 31.49  
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111444               JJJUUUNNNEEE   CCCUUUPPP                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                444999222mmm      mmmiiixxx     
111666...111555hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap GREYHOUND 
 1  VIGOROUS CONNY (I)                                                                  Lehner 

Bypass Byway - Vigorous Lara                                      wbk  b  9/03   28kg 
     2  LEMON ROCKY (I)                                                                        Picinelli 

Droopys Vieri – Lemon Holly                                        bew  d  7/04   33kg 
     3  SHELBOURNE CUPID (M)                                                       Widziolek 

Premier Fantasy- Shelbourne Nina                                   bk b  11/06  29kg 
     4   

 
     5  EVENING JET (M)                                                                         Picinelli 

Knockeevan Star – Black Vieri                                         bk  d  5/05   31kg 
     6  FIELDS OF PRINCE EXCLUSIVE (M)                                            Tenczel 

Kengylfuto E-Mail-Alfaalfa Monaco                                    f  d   2/06   33kg 
    

 

 
Result 2 6 1 3 5  Time 31.01 31.40 31.87 32.15 32.42  
 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111555                  SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR                                                                                                                                                                                                222888000mmm      fffeeennnyyy///bbbiiitttccchhheeesss     
111666...333000hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  EMMELINE ISIS WIND (I)                                          Novotová,Ďurinová 

Bokamaro Glastonbury -Carmen Isis Wind                         bd  b  5/05  12kg 
     2  BUGGATI STEP INVENTUM (I)                                                     Kučera 

Henley Supersonic-Anda Vanda Inventum                         bd  b  8/03  11kg 
     3  ARSIA MONS OF CARINAE  (M)                                             Martincová 

Zorneagle´s Fernando-Far Star Horská hvězda                 bd  b   2/05  14kg 
     4  ESTHER GLOBE GLASS  (M)                                                   Zřídkaveselý 

Dauphin Globe Glass-Brigitte B. Globe Glass                  bkw  b  12/05  11kg       
     5  JORGIA ZE SPINGBART GOU (M)                                               Vašákovi 

Zorneagles Farlap- Dalmácie Neuvan                              wbd  b  5/04  12kg 
     6  DARK ANGEL SPITFIRE MORAVIA  (W)                                         Mikuš 

Anúbis Ozzmosis-Adhelaide Spitfire Moravia                  bebd  b   1/06  14kg 
    

 

 
Result 3 1 4 5 2 6 Time 19.31 19.52 19.99 20.32 20.35 20.51 
 
 
 



 
BBBěěěhhh///RRRaaaccceee   111666                  SSSTTT...LLLEEEGGGEEERRR                                                                                                                                                                                                                  222888000mmm      pppsssiii///dddooogggsss       
111666...444555hhh                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   111444...666...222000000888   

Box/Trap WHIPPET 
 1  VAKVÁGTA GELIN (I)                                                                      Knapp  

Falstaff-Dévaj Fortuna                                                      f   d   7/05 15kg 
     2  KYLE SUPERSONIC (I)                                                                Vašákovi 

Manhattan Dancer-Calgary Supersonic                               be d  9/03  16kg 
     3  DÉVAJ THUNDER  (M)                                                                   Magyar 

Windyglens Pilgrim-Dévaj Legenda                                   f  b   10/06  16kg 
     4  BODIE BLACK ARROWS (M)                                                          Molnár 

Old Roads Ceasar-Ulrike                                               bdw  d  10/05 13kg 
     5  LAKEDAIMON AYORT BACK  (M)                                 Chocholouš/Černá 

Handy Supersonic-Elektra Ayort Back                             bkw d   4/06  15kg 
     6  DR. DOOLITTLE GLOBE GLASS (M)                                           Nepeřený 

Bibendum van de Groene Golf-Athena Globe Glass            bk d  11/03  16kg 
    

 

 
Result 3 4 1 4 6 2 Time 18.98 19.10 19.58 19.72 19.76 20.00 

 
 


